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Overview

PORTFOLIO VALUATION

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
Superannuation Fund No 2

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C

@ crestone.

PERIOD
1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Portfolio valuation as at 30 June 2022
Opening balance as at 1 July 2021
Net subscription/withdrawal
Income received and accrued
Capital growth
Expenses

Total portfolio value

AUD
734,980.02
-1,087.38
32,061.34
-118,199.79
-6,099.80
641,654.39
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@ crestone.

. ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
Overview 003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
PORTFOLIO ALLOCATION Superannuation Fund No 2
PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME STATEMENT DATE
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C as at 30 June 2022
Asset allocation in AUD Net assets by asset class AUD Total
(in AUD) Allocation Allocation
percentage percentage
Alternative (5.49%) Net Asset 641,654.39 641,654.39
Domestic real estate (3.91%) 100.00% 100.00%
Cash 33,476.24 33,476.24
5.22% 5.22%
International equities (3gﬁn%) Domestic real estate 25,088.42 25,088.42
3.91% 3.91%
Domestic equities 296,998.26 296,998.26
46.29% 46.29%
Somesiic sauiies (46.25%) International equities 250,886.96 250,886.96
39.10% 39.10%
Alternative 35,204.51 35,204.51
5.49% 5.49%
Net assets by currency
Currency allocation in AUD Asset Portfolio valuation Exchange rate Portfolio valuation Allocation
currency Asset currency in AUD percentage
Net Asset 641,654.39 100.00%
AUD 641,654.39 1 641,654.39 100.00%

AUD (100.00%)
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@ crestone.

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

Ove rV|eW 003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
SUMMARY OF ALL TAX INCOME AND EXPENSES Superannuation Fund No 2
PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY  PORTFOLIO NAME STATEMENT DATE
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C as at 30 June 2022
ASSESSABLE INCOME $52,915.07

This is your total assessable income from your investments including any net capital gains.

LESS DEDUCTIONS YOU MAY BE ENTITLED TO $6,035.68
These are deductions related your total assessable income including any realised losses on fixed income securities.

TOTAL TAXABLE INCOME FROM INVESTMENT ASSETS $46,879.39
This is the income you earned less deductions you may be entitled to. This amount will be zero if your deductions are greater than your assessable income.
If you have net capital losses, these are set out under 'Realised capital gains securities’.

TAX OFFSETS AND CREDITS $12,164.93
This is the amount of tax offsets and credits you have received and includes any withholding taxes deducted.

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL THIS STATEMENT IS ISSUED BY LGT CRESTONE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED GENERATED: 28 OCTOBER 2022 PAGE: 4/39
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ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

Ove ereW 003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
SUMMARY OF ALL TAX INCOME AND EXPENSES Superannuation Fund No 2

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY  PORTFOLIO NAME

300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C

@ crestone.

STATEMENT DATE
as at 30 June 2022

Total taxable income from investment assets

Assessable income

ltem

TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME
Interest before WHT

Unfranked dividends from shares
Franked dividends from shares
Franking credits from shares
Franked distributions from trusts
Distributions from trusts

Franking credits from trusts

Net capital gain

Foreign income

Foreign trust and CFC income
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company
Other Income

Less deductions you may be entitled to
Item

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

Listed investment company deductions
Expenses

Loss on sale of fixed income securities

$46,879.39

Amount
$52,915.07
$10.18
$504.74
$27,762.31
$11,898.14
$109.07
$278.32
$108.99
$11,053.37
$809.84
$0.00
$0.00
$489.10

Amount
$6,035.68
$0.00
$6,035.68
$0.00

Tax return reference

10-L

11-8

1-T

11-U

13-C

13-U

13-Q

18-A

20-E and 20-M
20-E and 20-M, 19-K
20-F

24-Y and 24-V

Tax return reference

D8-H

D15-J
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. ACCOUNT NUMBER
Overview 003007192
SUMMARY OF ALL TAX INCOME AND EXPENSES

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY
300719010/AUD

ACCOUNT NAME
Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
Superannuation Fund No 2

PORTFOLIO NAME
Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C

@ crestone.

STATEMENT DATE
as at 30 June 2022

Tax offsets and credits

ltem

TOTAL TAX OFFSETS AND CREDITS

TFN amounts withheld from interest

TFN amounts withheld from dividends

TFN amount withheld from trust distributions

Credit paid by trustee

Franking credits from shares (after 45 day rule)

Franking credits from trust distributions (after 45 day rule)
Foreign income tax offset

Early Stage Venture Capital Limited Partnership (ESVCLP) Tax Offset
Junior Minerals Exploration Incentive (JMEI) Tax Offset

Amount
$12,164.93
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,898.14
$108.99
$157.80
$0.00
$0.00

Tax return reference

10-M
11-V
13-R
13-S
11-U
13-Q
20-0
T7-K
T9-P
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Detailed positions

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS AND VALUATION

ACCOUNT NUMBER
003007192

@ crestone.

ACCOUNT NAME
Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
Superannuation Fund No 2

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME STATEMENT DATE
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C as at 30 June 2022
Description Security Quantity Average Market Market Accrued Market  Allocation
code unit cost price value interest in CCY value percentage
Currency Exchange Exchange Increase/ Total cost
rate rate decrease Increase/decrease
(in AUD)
NET ASSETS 641,654.39 100.00%
Cash 33,476.24 5.22%
Cash Management Account AUD 33,476.24 1.0000 33,476.24 5.22%
300719010 AUD
Domestic real estate 25,088.42 3.91%
Lendlease Group AUO000000LLC3 1,505 13.3510 9.1100 13,710.55 13,710.55 2.14%
AUD -6,382.66 20,093.21
-6,382.66
Scentre Group AU000000SCG8 4,393 2.8263 2.5900 11,377.87 11,377.87 1.77%
AUD -1,038.15 12,416.02
-1,038.15
Domestic equities 296,998.26 46.29%
Australia & New Zealand Banking AUOO0000ANZ3 905 16.8652 22.0300 19,937.15 19,937.15 3.11%
Group Ltd AUD 4,674.15 15,263.00
4,674.15
BHP Group Ltd AU000000BHP4 1,300 29.1212 41.2500 53,625.00 53,625.00 8.36%
AUD 15,767.42 37,857.58
15,767.42
CSL Ltd AU000000CSL8 135 33.4200 269.0600 36,323.10 36,323.10 5.66%
AUD 31,811.40 4,511.70
31,811.40
Commonwealth Bank of Australia AUO00000CBA7 630 33.3124 90.3800 56,939.40 56,939.40 8.87%
AUD 35,952.56 20,986.84
35,952.56
Endeavour Group Ltd AU0000154833 609 3.9070 7.5700 4,610.13 4,610.13 0.72%
AUD 2,230.78 2,379.35
2,230.78
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Detailed positions

ACCOUN

T NUMBER

003007192

PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS AND VALUATION

ACCOUNT NAME

Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
Superannuation Fund No 2

@ crestone.

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME STATEMENT DATE
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C as at 30 June 2022
Description Security Quantity Average Market Market Accrued Market  Allocation
code unit cost price value interest in CCY value percentage
Currency Exchange Exchange Increase/ Total cost
rate rate decrease Increase/decrease
(in AUD)
Ophir High Conviction Fund AU600PH00027 12,033 2.4931 2.4000 28,879.20 28,879.20 4.50%
AUD -1,120.80 30,000.00
-1,120.80
Rio Tinto Ltd AUO000000RIO1 204 48.6386 102.7000 20,950.80 20,950.80 3.27%
AUD 11,028.53 9,922.27
11,028.53
Westpac Banking Corp AU000000WBC1 1,242 18.3762 19.5000 24,219.00 24,219.00 3.77%
AUD 1,395.80 22,823.20
1,395.80
Woodside Energy Group Ltd AU0000224040 937 39.5901 31.8400 29,834.08 29,834.08 4.65%
AUD -7,261.83 37,095.91
-7,261.83
Woolworths Group Ltd AU000000WOW?2 609 23.6263 35.6000 21,680.40 21,680.40 3.38%
AUD 7,291.97 14,388.43
7,291.97
International equities 250,886.96 39.10%
Capital Group New Perspective AU60CIM00068 64,476.7497 1.5509 1.7250 111,222.39 111,222.39 17.33%
Fund (AU) AUD 11,222.39 100,000.00
11,222.39
Magellan Global Fund (Open CL) AU60MGE00019 31,617.1173 2.1324 2.3279 73,601.49 73,601.49 11.47%
AUD 6,182.65 67,418.84
6,182.65
VGI Partners Asian Investments AU0000057218 10,000 2.5000 1.7900 17,900.00 17,900.00 2.79%
Ltd AUD -7,100.00 25,000.00
-7,100.00
VGl Partners Global Investments AU000000VG15 32,764 2.0806 1.4700 48,163.08 48,163.08 7.51%
Ltd AUD -20,004.68 68,167.76
-20,004.68
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@ crestone.

. g ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
Detal Ied p03|t|0ns 003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart
PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS AND VALUATION Superannuation Fund No 2
PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME STATEMENT DATE
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C as at 30 June 2022
Description Security Quantity Average Market Market Accrued Market  Allocation
code unit cost price value interest in CCY value percentage
Currency Exchange Exchange Increase/ Total cost
rate rate decrease Increase/decrease
(in AUD)
Alternative 35,204.51 5.49%
Hamilton Lane Global Private AUG60PIM10150 23,507.2877 1.0636 1.4976 35,204.51 35,204.51 5.49%
Assets Fund AUD 10,202.04 25,002.47
10,202.04
PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL THIS STATEMENT IS ISSUED BY LGT CRESTONE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED GENERATED: 28 OCTOBER 2022 PAGE: 9/39

PLEASE SEE 'IMPORTANT INFORMATION’ AT THE END OF THIS STATEMENT



Detailed positions

CAPITAL GROWTH AND INCOME RECEIVED

ACCOUNT NUMBER
003007192

ACCOUNT NAME

Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

Superannuation Fund No 2

@ crestone.

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Description Security Start of period End of period Subscription/ Income Change in Capital

code value value withdrawal received acc. income growth
Total 734,980.02 641,654.39 -1,087.38 32,061.34 0.00 -118,199.79
Cash 21,438.16 33,476.24 18,127.70 10.18 0.00 0.00
Cash Management Account AUD 300719010 21,438.16 33,476.24 18,127.70 10.18
Domestic real estate 29,284.12 25,088.42 -882.19 882.19 0.00 -4,195.70
Lendlease Group AU000000LLC3 17,247.30 13,710.55 -256.19 256.19 -3,5636.75
Scentre Group AU000000SCG8 12,036.82 11,377.87 -626.00 626.00 -658.95
Domestic equities 338,941.94 296,998.26 -21,328.84 21,328.84 0.00 -41,943.68
Australia & New Zealand Banking Group Ltd AUO00000ANZ3 25,475.75 19,937.15 -1,285.10 1,285.10 -5,538.60
BHP Group Ltd AUO000000BHP4 63,141.00 53,625.00 -10,439.87 6,234.58 -5,310.71
CSL Ltd AU000000CSL8 38,500.65 36,323.10 -406.69 406.69 -2,177.55
Commonwealth Bank of Australia AUO00000CBA7 62,918.10 56,939.40 -2,362.50 2,362.50 -5,978.70
Endeavour Group Ltd AU0000154833 3,830.61 4,610.13 -118.76 118.76 779.52
Ophir High Conviction Fund AU600PH00027 48,372.66 28,879.20 -4,629.13 4,629.13 -19,493.46
Rio Tinto Ltd AUO000000RIO1 25,834.56 20,950.80 -2,902.71 2,902.71 -4,883.76
Westpac Banking Corp AU000000WBC1 32,056.02 24,219.00 -1,502.82 1,502.82 -7,837.02
Woodside Energy Group Ltd AU0000224040 29,834.08 34,310.24 -4,476.16
Woodside Petroleum Ltd AUO000000WPL2 15,591.42 -31,419.04 1,314.09 14,513.53
Woolworths Group Ltd AU000000WOW?2 23,221.17 21,680.40 -572.46 572.46 -1,540.77
International equities 313,682.04 250,886.96 3,156.92 9,679.16 0.00 -75,631.16
Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) AUB0CIM00068 85,322.82 111,222.39 47,919.27 2,080.73 -24,100.43
Lazard Global Equity Franchise Fund AUB0LAZ00258 37,200.78 -37,211.01 47.09 -36.86
Magellan Global Fund (Open CL) AUB0MGE00019 86,586.64 73,601.49 -3,224.94 3,224.94 -12,985.15
VGI Partners Asian Investments Ltd AU0000057218 24,300.00 17,900.00 -1,050.00 1,050.00 -6,400.00
VGI Partners Global Investments Ltd AU000000VG15 80,271.80 48,163.08 -3,276.40 3,276.40 -32,108.72
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ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

003007192

Detailed positions

CAPITAL GROWTH AND INCOME RECEIVED Superannuation Fund No 2

Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

@ crestone.

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Description Security Start of period End of period Subscription/ Income Change in Capital
code value value withdrawal received acc. income growth
Alternative 31,633.76 35,204.51 -160.97 160.97 0.00 3,570.75
Hamilton Lane Global Private Assets Fund AUB0PIM10150 31,633.76 35,204.51 -160.97 160.97 3,570.75

Note: The impact of Asset under management fee (LGT Crestone AUM Fee) is not included in the investment performance attribution on this schedule.

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL
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Portfolio transactions

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

Superannuation Fund No 2

crestone.

MONEY ACCOUNT
Cash Management Account AUD 300719010

CASH TRANSACTIONS
PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD
300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Processing Value date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
date
Completed transactions

01.07.2021 Opening balance 21,438.16
01.07.2021 30.06.2021 36409701 Interest payment on 30 June 2021 for 31.05.2021 to 29.06.2021 0.00 21,438.16
01.07.2021 01.07.2021 35941871 Dividend Cash Australia & New Zealand Banking Group Ltd 633.50 22,071.66
07.07.2021 12.07.2021 36461734 Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.06.2021 to 30.06.2021 514.45 21,557.21
19.07.2021 16.07.2021 36549406 Dividend Cash Lazard Global Equity Franchise Fund 47.09 21,604.30
19.07.2021 16.07.2021 36547320 Dividend Cash Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) 1,650.39 23,254.69
19.07.2021 16.07.2021 36428907  Dividend Cash Ophir High Conviction Fund 4,629.13 27,883.82
19.07.2021 16.07.2021 36442684  Redemption 21,682.5670 units of FDEQ Lazard Global Equity Franchise Fund 37,163.92 65,047.74

(AUBOLAZ00258)
20.07.2021 20.07.2021 36558215 Prepayment Subscription 50,000.0000 units of FDEQ Capital Group New Perspective 50,000.00 15,047.74
Fund (AU) (AUB0CIM00068)

23.07.2021 22.07.2021 36586875  Dividend Cash Magellan Global Fund (Open CL) 1,612.47 16,660.21
27.07.2021 26.07.2021 36607523 Mgmt Fee Rebate — Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) 53.28 16,713.49
02.08.2021 31.07.2021 36673420 Interest payment on 31 July 2021 for 30.06.2021 to 30.07.2021 0.00 16,713.49
06.08.2021 11.08.2021 36721611 Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.07.2021 to 31.07.2021 533.13 16,180.36
01.09.2021 31.08.2021 36798375 Dividend Cash Scentre Group 307.51 16,487.87
01.09.2021 31.08.2021 36955479 Interest payment on 31 August 2021 for 31.07.2021 to 30.08.2021 0.00 16,487.87
01.09.2021 31.08.2021 36930400 Mgmt Fee Rebate — Hamilton Lane Global Private Assets Fund 38.11 16,525.98
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Portfolio transactions

003007192

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

Superannuation Fund No 2

crestone.

MONEY ACCOUNT
Cash Management Account AUD 300719010

CASH TRANSACTIONS

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD

300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Processing Value date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
date
Completed transactions
07.09.2021 10.09.2021 37026721 Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.08.2021 to 31.08.2021 542.18 15,983.80
16.09.2021 15.09.2021 36860547  Dividend Cash Lendlease Group 180.60 16,164.40
21.09.2021 21.09.2021 37117680 Dividend Cash BHP Group Ltd 3,529.85 19,694.25
22.09.2021 22.09.2021 36989758  Dividend Cash Endeavour Group Ltd 42.63 19,736.88
23.09.2021 23.09.2021 37012455  Dividend Cash Rio Tinto Ltd 1,550.52 21,287.40
24.09.2021 24.09.2021 36932010 Dividend Cash Woodside Petroleum Ltd 288.06 21,575.46
29.09.2021 29.09.2021 36905247  Dividend Cash VGI Partners Global Investments Ltd 1,802.02 23,377.48
29.09.2021 29.09.2021 36932966 Dividend Cash VGI Partners Asian Investments Ltd 550.00 23,927.48
29.09.2021 29.09.2021 36824589 Dividend Cash Commonwealth Bank of Australia 1,260.00 25,187.48
01.10.2021 30.09.2021 37268219 Interest payment on 30 September 2021 for 31.08.2021 to 29.09.2021 0.00 25,187.48
01.10.2021 30.09.2021 37050254  Dividend Cash CSL Ltd 214.60 25,402.08
06.10.2021 06.10.2021 37313842  Transfer from ELFRIDA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED ATF SUSAN STEWART 0.08 25,402.16

SUPERANNUATION FUND (067167 19549081 )

08.10.2021 08.10.2021 37005093 Dividend Cash Woolworths Group Ltd 334.95 25,737.11
07.10.2021 12.10.2021 37327979  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.09.2021 to 30.09.2021 512.35 25,224.76
19.10.2021 18.10.2021 37423995  Dividend Cash Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) 102.21 25,326.97
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Portfolio transactions

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

Superannuation Fund No 2

crestone.

MONEY ACCOUNT
Cash Management Account AUD 300719010

CASH TRANSACTIONS

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD

300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Processing Value date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
date
Completed transactions
27.10.2021 26.10.2021 37511529 Mgmt Fee Rebate — Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) 94.07 25,421.04
01.11.2021 31.10.2021 37562385  Interest payment on 31 October 2021 for 30.09.2021 to 30.10.2021 0.00 25,421.04
08.11.2021 11.11.2021 37624280  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.10.2021 to 31.10.2021 523.26 24,897.78
01.12.2021 30.11.2021 37850231 Interest payment on 30 November 2021 for 31.10.2021 to 29.11.2021 0.00 24,897.78
07.12.2021 10.12.2021 37910327  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.11.2021 to 30.11.2021 509.62 24,388.16
13.12.2021 10.12.2021 37963406 Mgmt Fee Rebate — Hamilton Lane Global Private Assets Fund 39.47 24,427 .63
16.12.2021 16.12.2021 37666227  Dividend Cash Australia & New Zealand Banking Group Ltd 651.60 25,079.23
21.12.2021 21.12.2021 37663355  Dividend Cash Westpac Banking Corp 745.20 25,824.43
04.01.2022 31.12.2021 38119603 Interest payment on 31 December 2021 for 30.11.2021 to 30.12.2021 0.00 25,824.43
10.01.2022 13.01.2022 38177597  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.12.2021 to 31.12.2021 522.34 25,302.09
28.01.2022 27.01.2022 38324226  Dividend Cash Magellan Global Fund (Open CL) 1,612.47 26,914.56
01.02.2022 31.01.2022 38364278  Interest payment on 31 January 2022 for 31.12.2021 to 30.01.2022 0.00 26,914.56
09.02.2022 09.02.2022 38444905  Direct credit from ATO (092009 118443 ATO003000016073519) 3,587.54 30,502.10
07.02.2022 10.02.2022 38426350  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.01.2022 to 31.01.2022 517.10 29,985.00
11.02.2022 10.02.2022 38464712 Mgmt Fee Rebate — Capital Group New Perspective Fund (AU) 96.41 30,081.41
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Portfolio transactions

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
003007192 Elfrida Nominees Pty Limited ATF Susan Stewart

Superannuation Fund No 2

crestone.

MONEY ACCOUNT
Cash Management Account AUD 300719010

CASH TRANSACTIONS

PORTFOLIO NUMBER / CURRENCY PORTFOLIO NAME PERIOD

300719010/AUD Susan Stewart S/F No 2 A/C 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Processing Value date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
date
Completed transactions
14.02.2022 14.02.2022 38481583 Direct Entry Payment to Super Audit (015056 387392386) 275.00 29,806.41
14.02.2022 14.02.2022 38481588  Direct Entry Payment to The Rogers Group (082401 559278329) 4,400.00 25,406.41
01.03.2022 28.02.2022 38500258  Dividend Cash Scentre Group 318.49 25,724.90
01.03.2022 28.02.2022 38634952 Interest payment on 28 February 2022 for 31.01.2022 to 27.02.2022 0.00 25,724.90
07.03.2022 10.08.2022 38734058  Assets under management fee (inc. GST) for 01.02.2022 to 28.02.2022 455.98 25,268.92
17.03.2022 16.03.2022 38672819 Dividend Cash Lendlease Group 75.59 25,344.51
23.03.2022 23.03.2022 38688711 Dividend Cash Woodside Petroleum Ltd 1,026.03 26,370.54
